KIDZIL.AND SCHEDULE
October 4 to October 6

TIME
9:15
9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00
11:30

12 Noon
12:30
1:00

FRIDAY
OPENING
Marvin the Magician

Dr. Orkestro

Doug Barr
Children’s Show (solo)

Metcalfe Dance School

Cindy Cook from Polka
Dot Door

Little Ray’s Reptiles

[13

Marvin The Magician

1:30 Cindy of Polka Dot Door

2:00
2:30

3:00
3:30
4:00

Dr. Kaboom

Doug Barr
Children’s Show (solo)

Closing

SATURDAY
OPENING
Marvin The Magician

Doug Barr
Children’s Show (solo)

Little Ray’s Reptiles

[13

Cindy Cook from Polka Dot
Door

Dr. Orkestro
Marvin the Magician

Cindy Cook from Polka Dot
Door

Doug Barr
Children’s Show (solo)

Little Ray’s Reptiles

Closing

SUNDAY
OPENING

Baby Show Registration
Baby Show

[13

Dr Kaboom

Doug Barr
Children’s Show (solo)

Little Ray’s Reptiles

[13

Marvin The Magician

Doug Barr
Children’s Show (solo)

Dr. Orkestro
Little Ray’s Reptiles

See You Next Year

METCALFE




