## **KIDZLAND SCHEDULE** October 4 to October 6

TIME	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
9:15	OPENING	OPENING	OPENING
9:30	Marvin the Magician	Marvin The Magician	<b>Baby Show Registration</b>
10:00	Dr. Orkestro	Doug Barr Children's Show (solo)	<b>Baby Show</b>
10:30	Doug Barr Children's Show (solo)	Little Ray's Reptiles	"
11:00	<b>Metcalfe Dance School</b>	"	Dr Kaboom
11:30	Cindy Cook from Polka Dot Door	Cindy Cook from Polka Dot Door	Doug Barr Children's Show (solo)
12 Noon	Little Ray's Reptiles	Dr. Orkestro	Little Ray's Reptiles
12:30	"	Marvin the Magician	"
1:00	Marvin The Magician	Cindy Cook from Polka Dot Door	Marvin The Magician
1:30	Cindy of Polka Dot Door	Doug Barr Children's Show (solo)	Doug Barr Children's Show (solo)
2:00	Dr. Kaboom	Little Ray's Reptiles	Dr. Orkestro
2:30	Doug Barr Children's Show (solo)		Little Ray's Reptiles
3:00			
3:30			
4:00	Closing	Closing	See You Next Year

